297296
Screw
s
Plungers
Structure
Com
ponents
Levers

KDFS
KDFKDM
KDMS
KDF
KDMS-WH
KDM
KDMS-BK
KDFS-WH
 ■ Dimensions
[ KDM ] [ KDMS ]  Male Screw
Part Number
Steel
Part Number
Stainless steel
D◀2  M（coarse）◀3  H s d Mass (g)
KDM-16-M3 KDMS-16-M3 16 M3 11 2 11  3 -  4
KDM-16-M4 KDMS-16-M4 16 M4 11 2 11  3 -  4
KDM-16-M5 KDMS-16-M5 16 M5 11 2 11  5 -  6
KDM-20-M5 KDMS-20-M5 20 M5 14 4 15  5 -  8
KDM-20-M6 KDMS-20-M6 20 M6 14 4 15  8 - 11
KDM-25-M5 KDMS-25-M5 25 M5 18 6 19  8 - 10
KDM-25-M6 KDMS-25-M6 25 M6 18 6 19  9 - 13
KDM-25-M8 KDMS-25-M8 25 M8 18 6 19 16 - 20
KDM-32-M6 KDMS-32-M6 32 M6 18 6 24 17 - 19
KDM-32-M8 KDMS-32-M8 32 M8 18 6 24 23 - 32
Unit：mm
[ KDF ] [ KDFS ]  Female Screw
Part Number
Steel
Part Number
Stainless steel D◀2  M（coarse）◀3  Lf H s d Mass (g)
KDF-16-M3 KDFS-16-M3 16 M3 5 11 2 11  4
KDF-16-M4 KDFS-16-M4 16 M4 5 11 2 11  4
KDF-16-M5 KDFS-16-M5 16 M5 5 11 2 11  4
KDF-20-M5 KDFS-20-M5 20 M5 6 14 4 15  7
KDF-20-M6 KDFS-20-M6 20 M6 6 14 4 15  6
KDFS-25-M5 25 M5 9 18 6 19 11
KDF-25-M6 KDFS-25-M6 25 M6 9 18 6 19 10
KDF-32-M6 KDFS-32-M6 32 M6 8 18 6 24 18
KDF-32-M8 KDFS-32-M8 32 M8 8 18 6 24 17
Unit：mm
 ● High quality. Human design.
 ● Dimple on the outer circumference enhances the
operability.